29
Dimensions are shown in mm
Dimensions subject to change
Contacts Copper alloy
Plating Contact area : Gold alloy inlay
Terminals : Tin lead (2µ min)
Moldings High temp. thermoplastic UL 94V-0 rated

Switch Electrical Data
Environmental Data
Ordering Code
Part Number Number of Contacts Card Presence Quantity per Reel
Switch
CCM04-1801 6 No 1800
CCM04-1814 8 No 1300
CCM04-1889 8 Yes 1000
CCM04-1316 8 Yes 700
CCM04-1317 8 Yes 700
Packaging
30
Dimensions are shown in mm
Dimensions subject to change